CE1N4361en
08.06.2010 Building Technologies
  4361
Modulating control valves
with magnetic actuator,
PN 16
MVF461H..
 for hot water, high temperature hot water and steam

and position feedback. When deenergized, the valve is closed.
The short positioning time, high resolution and high rangeability make these valves
ideal for proportional control of district heating stations and heating plant using HTHW
and steam. For closed circuits only.
2/14
Siemens Modulating control valves with magnetic actuator, PN 16 CE1N4361en
Building Technologies  08.06.2010
Type summary
Type reference DN kVS ∆pmax ∆pS Positioning
  [m3/h] [kPa] [kPa]
Operating
voltage
signal time
Spring
return
MVF461H15-0.6 0.6
MVF461H15-1.5 1.5
MVF461H15-3
15
3
MVF461H20-5 20 5
MVF461H25-8 25 8
MVF461H32-12 32 12
MVF461H40-20 40 20
MVF461H50-30 50 30
1000 1000 AC / DC 24 V
DC 0...10 V
or
DC 2…10 V

The examples shown below are basic diagrams with no installation-specific details.
9H807 A
9H808 A
District heating (supply heating) system,
indirect connection.
District heating (supply heating) system,
directly connected to water-heating system
The valve may only be used in flow direction (A  AB). The direction of flow
must be observed!
Dimensions
Flange dimensions to DIN2533, PN16
Type reference DN L ø D ø D2 B ø K H ø E F Weight
  [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
MVF461H15-0.6 15 130 95 4x14 14 65 340 80 115 8,3
MVF461H15-1.5 15 130 95 4x14 14 65 340 80 115 8,3
MVF461H15-3 15 130 95 4x14 14 65 340 80 115 8,3
MVF461H20-5 20 150 105 4x14 16 75 339 80 115 8,9
MVF461H25-8 25 160 115 4x14 16 85 346 80 115 10,0
MVF461H32-12 32 180 140 4x18 18 100 384 100 125 15,7
MVF461H40-20 40 200 150 4x18 18 110 401 100 125 17,8